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Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 11/1/2018 - 11/30/2018

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,609.315,609.310.00Regular4052 11/09/2018

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 2,080.942,080.940.00Regular4053 11/09/2018

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,627.352,627.350.00Regular4054 11/09/2018

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,834.252,834.250.00Regular4055 11/09/2018

1018 Prasad, Suresh 4,233.034,233.030.00Regular4056 11/09/2018

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,767.361,767.360.00Regular4057 11/09/2018

1045 Atkins, Daniel 1,720.301,720.300.00Regular4058 11/09/2018

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,177.913,177.910.00Regular4059 11/09/2018

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 3,194.013,194.010.00Regular4060 11/09/2018

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,060.653,060.650.00Regular4061 11/09/2018

1009 James, Gregory W 3,291.333,291.330.00Regular4062 11/09/2018

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 3,708.273,708.270.00Regular4063 11/09/2018

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,508.712,508.710.00Regular4064 11/09/2018

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,495.182,495.180.00Regular4065 11/09/2018

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,221.162,221.160.00Regular4066 11/09/2018

6043 Robinson, Matthew D 620.28620.280.00Regular4067 11/09/2018

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,826.671,826.670.00Regular4068 11/09/2018

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 2,204.992,204.990.00Regular4069 11/09/2018

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 2,448.352,448.350.00Regular4070 11/09/2018

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,680.542,680.540.00Regular4071 11/09/2018

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,451.993,451.990.00Regular4072 11/09/2018

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,073.662,073.660.00Regular4073 11/09/2018

7015 Adams, Mary L 124.67124.670.00Regular4074 11/07/2018

7013 Clarke, Andrew 374.02374.020.00Regular4075 11/07/2018

7014 Evans, Molly F 489.11489.110.00Regular4076 11/07/2018

7003 Lewis, Brenda 124.67124.670.00Regular4077 11/07/2018

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,609.315,609.310.00Regular4078 11/21/2018

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 2,080.942,080.940.00Regular4079 11/21/2018

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,627.352,627.350.00Regular4080 11/21/2018

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,637.712,637.710.00Regular4081 11/21/2018

1018 Prasad, Suresh 4,233.034,233.030.00Regular4082 11/21/2018

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,767.361,767.360.00Regular4083 11/21/2018

1045 Atkins, Daniel 1,720.301,720.300.00Regular4084 11/21/2018

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,177.913,177.910.00Regular4085 11/21/2018

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,060.653,060.650.00Regular4086 11/21/2018

1009 James, Gregory W 3,291.333,291.330.00Regular4087 11/21/2018

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 3,708.283,708.280.00Regular4088 11/21/2018

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,508.712,508.710.00Regular4089 11/21/2018

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,495.182,495.180.00Regular4090 11/21/2018

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,221.162,221.160.00Regular4091 11/21/2018

6043 Robinson, Matthew D 538.61538.610.00Regular4092 11/21/2018

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,826.671,826.670.00Regular4093 11/21/2018

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 2,205.002,205.000.00Regular4094 11/21/2018

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 2,448.352,448.350.00Regular4095 11/21/2018

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,680.532,680.530.00Regular4096 11/21/2018

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,451.993,451.990.00Regular4097 11/21/2018

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,073.652,073.650.00Regular4098 11/21/2018

1047 Timmer, Christopher 1,512.621,512.620.00Regular4099 11/21/2018

7015 Adams, Mary L 124.67124.670.00Regular4100 11/21/2018

7013 Clarke, Andrew 439.11439.110.00Regular4101 11/21/2018

7014 Evans, Molly F 489.11489.110.00Regular4102 11/21/2018

7003 Lewis, Brenda 249.34249.340.00Regular4103 11/21/2018

6044 Masters, Trevor 876.510.00876.51Regular33218 11/09/2018

6045 Pentecost, Megan 655.070.00655.07Regular33219 11/09/2018

1046 Whitmore, Cortina 1,968.00750.001,218.00Regular33220 11/09/2018

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 374.020.00374.02Regular33221 11/07/2018

7016 Rubio, Ralph S 249.340.00249.34Regular33222 11/07/2018

EXHIBIT 9-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 0.000.000.00Regular33536 11/21/2018

1046 Whitmore, Cortina 1,968.00750.001,218.00Regular33537 11/21/2018

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 124.670.00124.67Regular33538 11/21/2018

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 498.690.00498.69Regular33539 11/21/2018

7016 Rubio, Ralph S 374.020.00374.02Regular33540 11/21/2018

127,215.90121,627.585,588.32Totals:

EXHIBIT 9-C




